

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION Nos.1678 & 949 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
09.	25.02.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Today also, there is no representation for the respondents. Post on 31.03.2026. However, this order should not come in the way of the Court below to decide the interlocutory application filed along with A.S.No.66 of 2024. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>RKS</i>	